=

AIR|SOURE| TREATMENT

Model : AW3000-03

AW30 00

| Blank : Manual Drain type

D : Auto Drain Type
. ; Available Only For
/ 10 : 1000 Body Size
Z 20 : 2000 Bod§ Size 2000 or Above
30 : 3000 Body Size <
40 : 4000 Body Size o
/] 50 : 5000 Body Size b QE -
7 00 : Three Units (F+R+L) Port Size
% M5 : M5
01:1/8"
02 : 1/4"
% 03 : 3/8"
2 04 :1/2"
06 : 3/4"
10:1"

E l;i‘let%:lator 10 : Two Units (F+R+L)

L : Lubricator

W : Filter + Regulator

C : Filter + Regulator + Lubricator

SERIES :

“A” “ B”
» 3 ssss

R :Regulator F : Filter L : Lubricator W : Filter C : Filter
+ Regulator + Regulator
+ Lubricator

CAA AL RO RNE

INDJaIsodu Uunaodu nsoowu  dnloun  nsova:oool dvanusn  INEBNSSU
\ Regulator Lubricants Filter Dust Steam Water Droplets Dirt Particles Pharmaceutical /

gunsadau : PNEUNETIC Cq’regory07




§AUM.)) UGUSU"SIJaua G)ﬂ / t'y

F‘Rgmnusmm 77
AR2000-0=

s1wa:18endud (specirication)  [GdmMSuUSURDISDAULS B Q
YUIASINATI 1/4in VIU’ll']ﬂllaﬂUlllallUUltlU &ty

SERIES

Size of Tube

onsIn1sinagoan 550L/min [ﬁﬂUS‘ﬂﬂ

e
] 1S

e indevduaunsey

usvAulBouligogn [0 /oY:1g Use for control press

Max. Working Pressure ~ of branch tube and ad i

ADAIUNIULSVAU Use with patients or B
15bar production to prevent r

~ Proof Pressure Resistance
sousugrunnigodn 5-60°C

| Tempe.r_ature Han%e ______ f ‘Uauu U'I L
~ usvAuvrufEvu R nsopaunnASone

Operating Pressure

- the wind.

NUFB ISVAUZEA 10bar B

Max. Pressure o — | - -
Pressure e AlFOU : Mijunsodau
INDIAAWAU  0-1MPa/145PS] |
| resoue Guage by ADWQNABYINYVASVYDY

- thndn 0.29kg | msuammaTums:maalaua

Net Weight

Jguna o083 IND I USSD
sindgo | mslkagoaa | Jansodu Lﬂ'jg‘
Size of Tube ManLﬁlng‘;\:‘}Rate Pressure gauge
AR1000-M5| M5x0.8" 110
> AR2000-02| G1/4" 550 | 9200M™ | 290 1 |100| 380.-
AR3000-02 1/4" 2500
AR3000-03 3/8" 2500
AR4000-03 3/8" 6000
AR4000-04 1/2" 6000
1/4"
AR4000-06 3/4" 6000
AR5000-06 3/4" 8000
AR5000-10 1" 8000
(. ) b= DU @ = uMMdoo:N
Note 1 : Under the pressure of 0.7MPa{7.1kgf/cm?} ,and the
secondary pressure is set at 0.5MPa {1.5kgf/cm?}

ARSOO(D

gunstdau : PNEUNETIC Cq’regory07

\_ AH4009/



SERIES

as small[as

lunseu
M I CR ON Regulator 0-10bar
Structural Diagram Outline size diagram (mm)
p L ;
Ja / F E
/G / a
EARHITL K28
3 I
8 / 1/ 9| !
f
. | = i
v ~ B AR1000~AR3000:BASEES 5 KA n/—'ﬁ R
6 AR4000~AR5000- R A B ES T~ M@ -
il 1 I
9 o
8 3 —_ 5 _ ﬁn
Main parts
Material
Number Name Note
AR1000-2000 AR3000 AR4000-5000
1 Valve body Zinc die casting ‘ Aluminium die casting Plate platinum and silver color
2 Valve cap Polyacetaldehyde ‘ Zinc die casting Black
Parts list/Washer list
Part Number
Number Part Name Material
AR1000 AR2000 AR3000 AR4000 | AR4000-06 | AR5000
3 Diaphragm component NBR
4 Valve component Brass NBR
5 Valve spring Synthetic resin
6 O ring of valve NBR
7 Smallest Y washer of piston NBR
8 O ring NBR
9 O ring NBR
10 Adjustable spring -
11 Exhaust valve component -

Model Caliber A B C D E E G H J K L M N
AR1000 M5x0.8" 30 615 | 11 25 26 25 28 30 | 45 6.5 40 2 205
AR2000 1/4" 40 95 17 40 |56.8 30 34 45 | 54 | 154 55 23 335
AR3000 1/4" - 3/8"| 53 127.5| 35 53 | 60.8 | 41 40 46 | 6.5 8 53 23 425
AR4000 3/8"-1/2"| 70 149.5| 375 | 70 | 655 50 54 54 | 85 | 105 70 23 525
AR4000-06 3/4" 75 154.5| 405 | 70 |69.5 50 54 56 | 85 | 105 70 23 525

\AR5000 3/4 -1 90 168 | 48 90 | 755 | 70 66 | 65.8 11 13 90 3.2 525 )

aunsadau : PNEUNETIC

Co’regory07



SUM .)) sansovau) G 1//2;”

VAIR FILTER /
INDUSTRIAL  —— Model :

oA

SERIES

F.'Iter part.'cles
as'smalllas

ndbnssu  nseowu  dnloth nsepaeooth avanusn
Pharmaceutical Filter Dust Steam Water Droplets Dirt Particles

ULIASINAYO - Sze of Tube

= ansMsinagodn - ar row 4000L/min = o

.. ' sl 110d:970 u
 usoAUTBOWIAGVER - wax workng Pressure 10har 2 .

, —— Mist or Mic

~ ADWAUNMUUSYAU - Proof Pressure mm ar |
SE]U?_UQ[UPI?UQUQ& - Temperature Range 5-60 C gmu&%%n:r:lhﬁla :
USOAUYALETEOIU - Operating Pressure 0.5-8.5har| = 7

N = ;-ﬂauu.m . 15ABAN
NUABILSDALGVER - Max. Fressure 10bar | 0
NS=UBNIMIDIN - Type of Tube Polycarhonate
S=UUNISS:UTEUA - Drain System Manual

: ADWA:138ATUNISNSAY - Fiter Screen Moon '
| ADWQUDUNSEUAN - Cup Capacty

—Umdn - e Weight

UUIATUA - Product size

mmeu - wamaanmsnnmsnumas
ansasuauinns:naslss aisnaalswasy
ansianda a:8ina nsAlunsa nsadawsn
anso:idu ansAlsBuna:aisa:aredunss
7x7x169 cm .:__ausounnwamaann'lsfﬂuuanmnnafﬂaﬂsn

901SI1MS

sindgo | ns:uenal | THagvaa | capacy £
Size Body Size Max. Flow (em2) Cup units
of Tube of Filter Rate (L/min)
AF1000-M5| M5x0.8" 110 4
" C200F
AF2000-02 | 1/4 750 15 Frors
- C300F
AF3000-02 | 1/ 1500 20 D3
. C300F
AF3000-03 | 3/8 1500 20 o
i C400F
AF4000-03 | 3/8 4000 45 o
C400F
P AF4000-04 | G1/2" | 230cm® | 4000 45 ADA 550 | 1 |40 | 620.-
i C400F
AF4000-06 | 3/4 6000 45 <515
n C400F
AF5000-06 | 3/4 7000 130 A5
n C400F
AF5000-10 | 1 7000 | 130 .
( ik b= DAUAM @ = AuMMEDD:N
Note 1 : Standard automatic drain is N.O. AC3000~6000, and N.C.
Is optional,and the owest servic
pressure:N.0.-0.1MPa-0.1MPa {1kgf/cm?}, N.C.-0.15MPa
Fooa {1.5kgf/lcm?}
_ AF2000) | AF3000) | AF4000/ Note 2 : Under the pressure of 0.7MPa{7.1kgf/cm?}

gunstdau : PNEUNETIC Cq’regory07



SUM of

INDUSTRIAL

Bansavay) ._)1-'/

_._......-....- ™

7 AIR FILTER

SERIES

-IUﬂSOu Indsnssy  NsoowWu  dnloth  nsooapooth  &vanusn

Pharmaceutical Filter Dust Steam Water Droplets Dirt Particles

Structural Diagram

1 e 1 1

L = “wn I/ NN __ outlet mouth N T &Ht:|it "
Inlet mouth —~ outlet mouth An Y A == outiet mou
6 E\ . 7
2
—~—~—.3 —
L —5 Lﬂ = 34
‘ 3
N \&
Hek ‘-—@
Drain l
?3?7}; %F?k
Drain Drain
AF1000-2000 AF3000-4000 AF5000
Main parts
Material
Number Name Note
AF1000-2000 AF3000-4000-4000-06 AF5000

1 Filter body ‘ Zinc die casting‘ Aluminium die casting ‘ Plate platinum and silver color
9 Base ‘ Aluminium die casting ‘ Plate platinum and silver color

Parts list/Washer list

Part Number

Number Part Name WECHE
AF1000 AF2000 AF3000 AF4000 AF4000-06 AF5000
2 Filtering element Resin
3 | Partition board ABS
4 O ring NBR
5 ' Cupper component Polycarbonate
6 Deflecting plate ABS
7  Oring NBR
- |

\ Washer NBR ' | | )

gunstdau : PNEUNETIC Cq’regory07




SUM 03

INDUSTRIAL

Bansovav) G

e B

74 AIR FILTER

G1/2" | AE,

SERIES

dnloth nseoaoooth &vanusn
Steam Water Droplets Dirt Particles

Tuasou
MICRON

INdsNssU  NSooWU

Pharmaceutical Filter Dust

QOutline size

. I(_S E a8
diagram (mm) 5l -2
2 & EHTE
Inlet mouth [t: Tt — I
<7 3 _ci H f_/ -
’ outlet mouth =T =
v ~ |
',;r AF1000~2000 B N
’ \_%(__/ o I
| P

A ..F_.I
S M
AF5000 = 0 T %))
B} ¢ aa} Ayl M ]
o= }_LM_») 2 . ‘ |
AQ | T A o\ sz
= | 0iE

N.O.:
I\.I_C_:’%E |\ ERREEN 1/4

. / N.O_N.C

jine R E A
Caliber

AF1000 M5x0.8" 25 66 T 25 - - - - - - - - 26.5 86.5

AF2000 1/4" 40 (975 | 11 40 17 30 27 22 | 5.4 8.4 40 2.3 40 120.5

AF3000 1/4" - 3/8" 53 (1325| 14 53 16 M 40 23 | 6.5 8 53 2.3 56 170

AF4000 3/8"-1/2" 70 |168.5 18 70 17 50 54 26 |85 |105 | 70 2.3 73 206

AF4000-06 3/4" 75 [(1725| 20 70 14 50 54 25 |85 |105 | 70 2.3 73 210
\ AF5000 3/4" - 1" 90 (2475 24 90 23 70 66 35 11 13 20 2.3 20 285.5

.

aunsadau : PNEUNETIC

Co’regory07




SUM 0)) Bamauwunaaaw 112"
hmnusmlnﬂ 7 gyg_;

Filter. particles ALZA000-0O04
W as' small‘as

MICRON _ Jwﬁqha'ge‘iu

l"U'l:EhFISU Lubricants
$18a:1889AAUAT sPeciFicaTION) . : ri‘l“lj']ﬁa.'] N

YUIASINAED - se of Tube 1/2in | su Tsaus
- nsNsiagoan - a row 5000L/min :
| uSVAUBOWIAZOER - v vorking Prossre 10bar [ EaE i iy
 ADWFAUNTUUSOAU - Proot Pressuse Resistance 15bar m‘r"ﬂft‘;‘:‘?o"r“g a5l
SVSURNUNNDEVERA - temperatire Range ~ 5-60°C dJonusun :

| USOAUUNETB0U - opeing Pessire 0.5-8.5bar |1 -—

" NUABLSOAUGDER - v Pressre e ANIABU : « ndanidgvnisonaisiuuas,
BOAUIUAAISTS - st 01 150 VG32 or Equivalent | MR [ZEF ﬂaEﬂSﬂ msnaafsulasu
NS:UNNIDIN - Type of Tube ey aisianda a:8inm, ﬂSﬂIUFISﬂ nsnuaulsn
S:UUNSS:UNBU - Drsin Systen Manual | JERRGIVEITR a']snIsuuua.msa enaaunsaauq

| ADWAIBYAIUNISNSAD - Fiter Sereen oo~ 5pm | ISV anlasun'lsl'ﬂuuaua'mﬂal'ﬂemsu

| ADIWRUIVNSZUBN - oup Capacty el e Anuzu1nasiGAudTungdaiu

UWILN - vt weiors | o . TURBO OIL CLASS IS0 VG32.

q _ | asyms e cUp . USSY
nevenuiuulNhadoaa N INor- STl e oo ' QTy $1M
Body Size i 2 Price

AL

SERIES

ize a Max. Flow flow (L/min) (em2) -V
of Tube of lubricator | Rate (L/min)

AL1000-M5| M5x0.8" 95 B 7
AL2000-02 1/4" 800 15 25
AL3000-02 1/4" 1700 30 50
AL3000-03 3/8" 5000 40 50
AL4000-03 3/8" 5000 40 130
P AL4000-04 | G1/2" | 200cm? 5000 50 130 550 1 |40 | 700.-
AL4000-06 3/4" 6300 50 130
AL5000-06 3/4" 7000 190 130
AL5000-10 ™ 7000 190 130
( | » = 0AuM @ = AuMMADD:IIN
# Note 1 : Under the pressure of 0.5MPa {1.5kgf/cm?} ,and oil drop
is 5 dripping/min,use turbine oil No.1 (ISOVG32),
: when the temperature is 20
. ; Note 2 : Under the pressure of 0.5MPa {1.5kgf/cm?} ,and
\_ AL2000) |\ AL3000) | AL4000/ decompression is 0.3MPa {0.3kgf/cm?}

gunstdau : PNEUNETIC Cq’regory07



7 ® { ) 2’ i
SUM®O) sanawnyunaaau) 1/27
INDUSTRIAL = éﬂ'

SERIES

thuuraoau

Lubricants

Structural Diagram

LoD
2~
1 m}\ H0 3— 5
AL+ -
d W
|
AL1000
AL3000~4000 AL5000
Main parts

Material
AL1000-2000 AL3000-4000-4000-06 AL5000

1 Lubricator body ‘Zinc die casting Aluminium die casting ‘ Plate platinum
and silver color

Number

10 Base ‘ Aluminium die casting ‘

Parts list/Washer list

Part Number

Number Part Name Material

AL1000 AL2000 AL3000 AL4000 | AL4000-06 @ AL4000-06

2 Observation done component | Polycarbonate
3 Qil inlet component
4 Damp pipe component
5 Needle valve component
6 Cupper component
7 O ring of cup NBR
8 Damper Synthetic resin
9 O ring of whole NBR
\ y,

gunstdau : PNEUNETIC Cq’regory07



SUM Of mm wuwunaaauj
INDUSTRIAL -

1/2//A0

A:r Lubricator

SERIES

]Uﬂsau Wuuna qéu
MICRON -

Outline size diagram (mm)

| AL1000~2000 AL3000-4000 AL5000
L
’ A
L
G G
| K_‘_ 5 pan's
e BT Al gw! _.JL
s : I :\J H0O o} ')FTFD =’ t
A . A0 __,[ .
m B ﬂ f HO
/ | | i
| | 5 - ’-JI’-‘
|,\ ) e
D
—t
1 LMo
I_/'T*\\ 2 HI
NP ==
m 2-OfF
|
k\—f"}l
£
D
Model Caliber A B C D F G H J K L M P
AL1000 M5x0.8" 25 | 815 | 255 | 25 - - - - - - - 27
AL2000 1/4" 40 122 38 40 30 27 22 54 84 40 2.3 40
AL3000 1/4" - 3/8"| 53 142 38 53 41 40 23 6.5 8.0 53 2.3 56
AL4000 3/8" -1/2" | 70 177 4 70 50 54 26 8.5 10.5 70 2.3 73
AL4000-06 3/4" 75 177 39 70 50 54 25 85 10.5 70 2.3 73
AL5000 3/4" - 1" 90 254 45 90 70 66 35 11 13 90 3.2 90

/

gunstdau : PNEUNETIC Cq’regory07




SUM .)) Bansovauusunsuduay) GJ"/ / f4J, |

| N I] u s 'I' H I A I. Arr Filter with Regulator Ay

Filter particles Awaaaa" aa i
mmm as/smalllas

]UI-’ISOU INodaispdu  NsoowWu dnlon  nsovaooun  dvanusn
M | C RO N Regulator 0-10bar  Filter Dust Steam Water Droplets Dirt Particles

ngpusv’ numu’ "
$19a:19903UAN (SPECIFICATION)

uuNQINABINAUITY-09N (Thread size) 1/4" (

yunaindeaindIansvdu (Gauge thread size) 1/8" 4" manual drain air pressure filter.

J0s11sIkaguaa (Max. flow rate) 550 L/min Iter element, much longer life. /
na'!umumuusuduauan (Proof pressure resistance) 15 bar mqldiiétf‘:;mo;:gggm_eﬁe:tg;‘aﬁrf:t;‘;s!l_:]ttfg?m%;:mllent L
ISVAUU:TE0IU (Workmg pressure) 0.5-8.5 bar o install and remove. Easy to dispose waste trapped inside with drain valve.
9MUKNTFFQ (Max. temperature) 60°C

J&Qns:uan (Bwl material) Polycarbonate

5:UUN155:U18UN (Drain system) Manual

AWE:1380TuN1SNS0V (Filter screen) 5 Micron

JaqQdansav (Filter screen material) Brass

A2IQUDVNS:UDN (Bowl capacity) 25 ml thi

IﬂOjOIiS\)CTu (Pressure gauge) 0-150 PSI L . for filter dust. small water droplets,

i{'"‘iu‘ﬂa n3 (Net weight) 36249 and air steam with pressure controller.

UIKUNSIUNEDY (Gross weight) 390g industry which do not want any

YuN03uAT (Product size) 5 5)(16 5x4 cm enter the machine or equipment.

d with other equipment such as air compressor. . >

RO anua ﬂSE)\)th una | wna | dasims | Uss)
SUGDI;?@?SC::: sinde0 |ns:uonau| Tragoaa | daisodu | thiun ary 1M
regulating knob €A% OO\) TOU'I lia: Size | Body Size | Max. Flow | Pressure 9 Price

Juanusn prT—

asda
Bracket

of Tube of Filter |Rate (L/min) ga'_uge' '

S YT P M5x0.8" "
WSOUAUING [awiocomsn| 100 | 1/16

Ingiansvau

USudionsodu P Awzonoo2 osomm| 390 | 1 | 70| 560.-
] 3
iy v | 14" | 450m°| 550 |

[ansov

Filter element

Tunsa\)wu ooy | AW3000-02
-[E)U'] llas H\JaﬂUSﬂWSE)U AW3000-02D
AuUSudUISIAUAL | awonnnc
5 st n n
small water droplets, dirt 3/ 2000 1/8
part |C|;'a and mf;team with AW3000-03D

1/4" 2000 | 1/8"

Mool essure control together.
a4 g AW4000-03
UaNu: U1 K']UGOG‘DTUUSDfUﬂUﬂJ']UUUH‘DKSOUOfUHﬂU 3/8" 4000 1/4"
goind3ansvauarorimuraunald AWAH0-50D
Suggestion: Do not install in areas of high humid or high temperature. il =
P|eg:%ure gauge mcgmalfunutmn J d P Awa000-04 G1/2" |230cm? 4000 915[/]nlm 1,250| 1 | 20 1’3m'
AW4000-04D
A F\'II(‘IE)U A
. namauumsTumuTuamwn:maaunumma SRRt | AW4000-06 34" 00 | 1/
18U Auuas o:lau lpanoaod lofdunaalsd nsadaisn Tuiasa EIAIRTIEYSS 4 45 174
nsalalasaaasn unufha tuluuBu wsidma:anedunsg g

p = JduM
@ = dumMmavoid

I]a-a'lSIﬂUIKE\'IUi)-Iﬂ'InGQﬂUCDﬂSOD

. KaﬂIaElUﬂ'lSiUU'llanﬂ'ISIUE\HUIISUOUU':)EIFISD a‘mm?nns S8 IHEJK']EITG
- Jovnusvdsaasibloiaana:anusouninsod

WARNING ® Organic solvents including synthetic fluid, thinner, acetone, alcohol, M ; : : ._ iy
ethylene chloride, %ulphuric acid, nitrate, hydrochloric acid,#ltting oil, kerosene, gasoline. e AW2000 % AW3000 AW4000
Do not use the filter regulator where containing those. Effects organic solvents and : = S < F
chemicals, and where these elements are likely to adhere to the equipment. Note 1 : Standard automatic drain is N.O. AW3000~4000, and N.C. Is optional,and the owest servic
 Ayoid the application where charge and discharge of pressure to bowl is switched frequently. pressure:N.O.-0.1MPa-0.1MPa {1kgf/cm?}, N.C_-0.15MPa {1.5kgf/cm?}
This may damage the bowl. ® Protect from ultraviolet ray and radiation heat by shield. Note 2 : Under the pressure of 0.7MPa{7.1kgflcm?}

gunstdau : PNEUNETIC Cq’regory07



SUM .)) sansevauusunsvduay) G/1//2/"
INDUSTRIAL VS A,

W Filter part.'cles AW4DOO-O4
as/smalllas

o 27 W/ WLy (@) A
MICRON INDJ0ISOAU  NSOOWU dnlou ﬂSOD&OODuW aoanusn

. SERIES

Regulator 0-10bar  Filter Dust Steam Water Droplets Dirt Particles f-—
S18a:199AFUAT (SPECIFICATION)
UUASINGBD - Size of Tuve ~ 1/2in 36]“ ili
" 9nsnslnagogn - ar row 4000L/min doanusn

uSVAUIGOIUIAGOEA - vax. working Pressure dUse for fi Ilte dust, sr
: x = I dirt particles and
o ﬂﬁ'll{ﬁ'lun']UllSBﬁu - Proof Pressure Resistance . control to g
_ S90SUYNUANLFGVER - Temperature Range ~9-bU G k a2Ae
usvAun:GoU - Operating Pressure 0_.5_'§:5ha|' Ual[u u'l « 1L

. NUABUSDAUZVEA -MaxPrese  10bar
NS:UBNION - Type of Tuoe Polycarbonate ﬂ‘"ﬂau ﬁaﬂlaﬂ\lﬂ'lSﬂﬂa"lanlUBS
S:UUNISS:UTEUA - Drain System ~ Manual a'lsmsuaumms.naalsv]

AYWA:IFBAMUNISNSAD - Fiter Screen Moo~ EI']SF]GBISU]E)E‘;U dnsianda o:5inn [
| AR ceteey s nsalunsSA nsaGawsn a1sa5au (@
Mt s S 2 = ansalsu ua:ansa:anedundgdug sou B

~ YUTAAUA - Product Size 7x26.2x7cm
&man_mwggm ‘ifl]kg ﬂDV!aﬂlaﬂDﬂ'lS[ﬂUllaDB'lnFlﬂIﬂﬂFISD

I yua 90S1MS _ IND _ . uss?
SINagd ns:uonau Thafj\)ao aansoau KUl QTyY sS1m
: 5 Price

of Tube e titer Rl\gﬁex.(Llj’I;‘ﬁ'l] Pé%ﬁ%ge "
AW1000-M5
AW1000-M5D M5x0.8" 100 1/16"

B AW2000-02 390 1 |70 | 560.-
AW2000-02D GLAS || dsem® [ 550 Q??g!m
AW3000-02
AW3000-02D 1/4" 2000 1/8"

AW3000-03
AW3000-03D 3/8" 2000 1/8"
AW4000-03
AW2000-03D 3/8" 4000 1/4"

B AW4000-04 1,250 | 1 | 20 |[1,300.-
TR G1/2" | 230cme | 4000 | @30Mm™ ’
AW4000-06
AW4000-06D 3/4" 4500 1/4"

( " D p = DAUM @ = AuMMALDId
Note 1 : Standard automatic drain is N.O. AW3000~4000, and N.C.
Is optional,and the owest servic
« pressure:N.O.-0.1MPa-0.1MPa {1kgf/cm?}, N.C.-0.15MPa
W ' : {1.5kgf/cm?}
\_ AW2000) | AW3000) { AW4000) Note 2 : Under the pressure of 0.7MPa{7.1kgf/cm?}

gunstdau : PNEUNETIC Cq’regory07



Bk
AW1000

Main parts

AW1000-2000

fSEEJWﬁVﬂil!f sansevauusunsvdiay G 1/2/"
INDUSTRIAL

AIR FILTER, REGULATOR

Tuasou
MICRON

indJansodu

Regulator 0-10bar

danlou
Steam

nsoowu
Filter Dust

nsova:0o0LN  Adanusn
Water Droplets

Dirt Particles

#rk
AW2000

Material

AW3000-4000-4000-06

AWS5000

AW3000-4000

Al

SERIES

1 Valve body Zinc die casting Aluminium die casting Plate platinum and silver color
2 Valve cap Polyacetaldehyde Aluminium die casting Black coating
Parts list
Part Number
Part Name Material
AW1000 AW2000 AW3000 AW4000 AW4000-06
3 Valve component Brass NBR
4 Filter component Resin
5 Partition board ABS
6 Diaphragm component NBR
7 Deflecting plate ABS
8 Cupper component Polycarbonate
9 Valve spring Stainless steel
10 O ring of case NBR
11 O ring of valve NBR
12 MY sealing ring NBR
O ring NBR

>

aunsadau : PNEUNETIC

Co’regoryo

v



SUM .f sansovauusunsvduay G1)/2/ m
INDUSTRIAL

SERIES

-IUﬂsau np3aIsodu  NseoWu  dnled  nsova:eeou  ddanusn

Regulator 0-10bar  Filter Dust Steam Water Droplets Dirt Particles

¢ _‘ j i MLM e
[ i s Ee |
g 's F‘ﬂ’”ﬁ“'ﬂ[ 5 F Gl
AQ Aol v : ":‘_-‘_ ~ i &=~ B
%ﬁ t kj‘ ------ - AW1000: SAERE3 S
a J I]II]]T]]]f\ oE AW2000: BAERES
N=
o] | e[~ = |
7 ' P »1/8
D B D kkas (=AY
A AW1000-2000
#ok
o E o E _ F
L |-.ﬁ.- ) D
3 - 2
: jjﬁ_
el - M H
AQ |4, 0 L
s (] LT
H[EW ] NEE AW3000: RKEE3 S
=0E | AW4000: RKEES
= A T
v "
P N.C:NC.
3 e AW3000-4000
Bk

Model Caliber
AW1000 M5x0.8" | 25 |109.5| 50.5 | 25 26 25 28 30 | 45 | 65 | 40 20 | 205 | 28 130
AW2000 1/4" 40 (164.5| 78 40 56.8 | 30 34 45 | 55 | 154 | 55 23 | 335 | 40 | 1875
AW3000 1/4".3/8"| 53 | 211 | 925 | 53 | 60.8 | 41 40 46 ‘ 6.5 | 80 | 53 23 | 425 | 56 | 2485
AW4000 3/8"-1/2" 70 |2625| 112 | 70 70.5 | 50 54 54 | 85 | 105 | 70 23 |B25 | 73 300
\AW4000-06 3/4" 75 | 267 | 114 | 70 | 70.5 | 50 54 56 | 85 | 105 | 70 23 |B25 | 73 304 )

gunstdau : PNEUNETIC Cq’regory07



[ TR ) 2 |
BansavauwsouadavUINU| @Mg

&U)M.
AIR FILTER, REGULATOR, LUBRICATOR, @

INDUSTRIAL o 18
W Filter particles AC4010-04 SERIES

i

as'smallfas

m@) Tunsau

3(]"3\)0” haaau Flter Dust Steam a: OODUT Dirt Particles
MI C RO N Regulator 0-10bar  Lubricants Water Droplets z

$19a:189A3UAN (SPECIFICATION) 33'[5 '[ud’ ASUNSE
UUTASINAYD - Size of Tube 1/2in IBU'IHSEJ ﬁ

nsn1sinagodn - ai Fow 3000L/min |

usvAUlELIIAFOER - Max. Working Pressure 10bar | 1ullc Juiuui

ADMWAIUNIUUSOAU - Proot Pressure Resistance  15bar | "nblﬂ‘[u |adna18n’

| S0VSUAMUVNNITAVER - Temperature Range X Use for filter dust, sma
USVAUUNETGOIU - Operating Pressure 0.5-8.5har
NUABUSVAUTVER - Max. Pressure 10bar | ua“u-qu

| wAUNIUAADSTS - Suggest oi IS0 VG32

| | NS:UBNN10N - Type of Tube Polycarhonate ﬂ’llFIE]U ® wamaaumsnnmsnumas
$:UUN"SS:UIBLN - Drain System [N aqsA1suauinns:naalss arsnaslswasy
"9'*“3“53“1”""5"39“'F"*B'SF_TW = 2305“; | aistanda a:8inm nsalunsSn nsadawsn
Ty d1sa:0du ansAlstu na:ansa:anwaunssdun
INOIARD WAL - Pressure Guage  0-1MPa/145PSI | SOUﬂ'OVIaﬂlaEl\Jﬂ'ISl-ﬂUllaUEl'lnFlﬂrﬂﬂﬂS\J
By Ptom o AoslGnulundaiu

Uu‘lnﬂ_uﬁ’! - Product size 7x1 5.4x26.2 l:m o T U R BO 0 IL LASS ISO VG 32

yuna guna, gua 90S1MS _ IND _
ns:uoau |[ns: UOI’]U']UU SINagd Thaqoqo aansoau
Body Size Body Size Size Max. Flow Pressure
of Filter of lubricator of Tube Rate (L/min) gauge
AC1010-M5
AW1000 | AL1000 | M5x0.8" 90 1/6"
AC1010-M5D
AC2020-02
AW2000 | AL2000 1/4" 500 1/8"
AC2010-02D
AC3010-02
AW3000 | AL3000 1/4" 2000 1/8"
AC3010-02D
AC3010-03
AW3000 | AL3000 3/8" 2000 1/8"
AC3010-03D
AC4010-03
AW4000 | AL4000 3/8" 4000 1/4"
AC4010-03D
P AC4010-04 | 230cm? | 200cm? ; @50mm
AC4010-04D | Ref.AW4000 | Ref.AL4000 G1/2 4000 1/4" 1,830 1 10 {1,800.-
AC4010-06
AW4000 | AL4000 3/4" 4500 1/4"
AC4010-06D
A G 2 ) p = 0AUAM @ = AuMMADD:IN
Note 1 : Standard automatic drain is N.O. AC3010~5010, and N.C.
Is optional,and the owest servic
pressure:N.O.-0.1MPa-0.1MPa {1kgf/cm?}, N.C.-0.15MPa
-.‘ {1.5kgf/cm?}
\_ s A04010 Note 2 : Under the pressure of 0.7MPa{7.1kgf/lcm?%

gunstdau : PNEUNETIC Cq’regory07



) Wu  nseowu dnloth  nseo.  &voanusn

0"0 “Sod'u ha'oau Filter Dust Steam a:000U Dirt Particles
M I C R O N Regulator 0-10bar Lubricants
e

T Outline size diagram (mm)
| AC1010-2010 5

B

A0
Inlet mouth — [ M] I

_ &N
4 (FEXFE)

ok

Drain - RKes KK

AC3010-4010

Cc
HO
AQ - =
Inlet mouth —= ﬂ il _q‘uﬂet il
B ~ T
X
(XA
b R
®£O# §$1 P
D EE

Caliber
AC1010 M5x0.8" | 58 1095 505 | 25 | 26 | 25 | 29 | 20 45 |75 | 5 |175| 16 |385 | 130
AC2010 174" | 90 1645 78 | 40 568 | 30 45 | 24 55 | 85 | 5 | 22 | 23 | 50 | 1875
AC3010 1/4*.3/8"| 117 | 211 925 | 53 608 41 585 | 35 7 | 11 | 7 | 342 26 | 705 2485
AC4010 3/8".1/2"| 154 |262.5| 112 | 70 (705 | 50 77 | 40 9 | 13 | 7 |422| 33 | 88 | 300
AC4010-06 3/4" | 164 | 267 | 114 | 70 70.5| 50 82 | 40 9 | 13 | 7 | 462 | 36 | 88 | 304

gunstdau : PNEUNETIC Cq’regory07



%

SUMO
. ?#
AN ' AN AN (M AN 4 YANIIAN ]L]
R102 = 1/4” R152=1/4" R202 = 1/4” PG1.5” R302 = 1/4” C202=1/47 3
50 50 50 10kg/em’-150PSI 100 24 4
. fhin 350 B fnin 4755 u 4
Wide 255 8 | yewsn 2808 | Liein 3908 1508 1250 B
4 yAnIouaN 'ﬁ:ﬁnﬁw;auﬁmscnu fmAnt sy gAnIouaN
FRL202=1/42| FR202=1/4> F202 =1/4” L20£= 1/4” C802 = 1/4”
C803 = 3/8”
g C804 = 127
-
30 48 50 - 50 12
1050 B 740 B 375 B 3758
gANTouAN AANWIINIAIAN ' ANt s
FRLS802 = 1/4” | = FR802 = 1/4” F802 = 1/4” L802 = 1/4”
FRL803 = 3/8” FR803 = 3/8” FS03 = 3/8” L803 = 3/8”
FRLS804 = 1/2 FR804 = 1/2° F804 = 1/2” : L804 = 1/2”
12 12 24 24
1550 B 1250 6558 6258
MWW YANTVAN YANINAN
_ R802 = 114” C502 = 1/4” FRL502 = 1/4”
' R803 = 313” C503 = 3/8” FRL503 = 3/8”
R804 = 172 C504 = 127 FRL504 = 1/2”
24 12 12
740 B 2005 B 1810 B
FIANWIONFIAIAN ffnt MTUINY AN
FR502 = 1/4” F502 = 1/4” L502 = 1/4” F906 = 3/4”
FR503 = 3/8” F503 = 3/8” L503 = 3/8” FO88 = 17
FR504 = 1/2” et U g e MAX PRESSURE 300 psi
[ ] 12 24 24
1270 B 6758 6558 2155 »
YANIOVAN A _ AN
C906 = 3/4” L906 = 3/4” R906 = 3/4”
€98 = 17 L908 = 17 R908 = 17
2000 » 2050 B




